
245
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 245 DRIVER: DOUGLAS FREEMAN

245-ELM-AM 48 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:55 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 7:57 AM ADDISON DR & JAMESVILLE RD [C]

3 8:00 AM 213 Cooper Lane, Dewitt NY

4 8:04 AM 12 ELMRIDGE RD

5 8:05 AM 6212 KEYSTONE WAY

6 8:07 AM WETHERSFIELD RD & DANBURY DR [C]

7 8:08 AM 6292 DANBURY DR

8 8:09 AM 6314 WESTERLY TER

9 8:10 AM Longridge Rd & Westerly Ter [C]

10 8:11 AM 5228 Longridge Rd, Jamesville NY

11 8:12 AM 6319 Danbury Dr, Jamesville NY

12 8:13 AM 5252 Longridge Rd, Dewitt NY

13 8:16 AM 6402 TERESE TER

14 8:17 AM 6420 Terese Ter, Jamesville NY

15 8:18 AM 6432 TERESE TER

16 8:20 AM 6202 TURNWOOD DR

17 8:21 AM 5210 Silver Fox Dr, Jamesville NY

18 8:21 AM Silver Fox Dr & Turnwood Dr  (Silver Fox Dr & Turnwood Dr [C])

19 8:28 AM 102 CROYDEN LN

20 8:34 AM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

21 8:40 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 1 08/26/2025



245
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 245 DRIVER: DOUGLAS FREEMAN

245-ELM-PM 41 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:30 PM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:32 PM 102 CROYDEN LN

3 3:35 PM 12 ELMRIDGE RD

4 3:38 PM 6202 TURNWOOD DR

5 3:40 PM 5210 Silver Fox Dr, Jamesville NY

6 3:41 PM Silver Fox Dr & Turnwood Dr  (Silver Fox Dr & Turnwood Dr [C])

7 3:44 PM WETHERSFIELD RD & DANBURY DR [C]

8 3:45 PM 6292 DANBURY DR

9 3:45 PM 6314 WESTERLY TER

10 3:45 PM Longridge Rd & Westerly Ter [C]

11 3:46 PM 5228 Longridge Rd, Jamesville NY

12 3:46 PM 6319 Danbury Dr, Jamesville NY

13 3:47 PM 5252 Longridge Rd, Dewitt NY

14 3:50 PM 213 Cooper Lane, Dewitt NY

15 3:56 PM 6402 TERESE TER

16 3:57 PM 6432 TERESE TER

17 4:15 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 2 08/26/2025



251
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 251 DRIVER: PATRICK MCCARTHY

251-ELM-AM 31 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 8:05 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:10 AM Sedalia & Shapleigh Dr [C]

3 8:12 AM 108 Manderson Rd, Dewitt NY

4 8:13 AM Bradford Pkwy & Manderson Rd

5 8:15 AM 202 LITCHFIELD DR

6 8:16 AM Litchfield Dr & Standish Dr [C]

7 8:18 AM 18 BRADFORD HEIGHTS RD

8 8:19 AM Aquarius D & Cross Rd, Syracuse NY

9 8:20 AM 8 BRADFORD DR

10 8:21 AM 19 BRADFORD DR [C]

11 8:25 AM Nottingham Rd & Waldorf Pkwy

12 8:30 AM 7 Erregger Ter, Syracuse NY

13 8:35 AM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

14 8:50 AM LITTLE LUKES DAY CARE (5820 Heritage Landing Dr, East Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

LITTLE LUKES DAY CARE Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

15 9:00 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 3 08/26/2025



251
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 251 DRIVER: PATRICK MCCARTHY

251-ELM-PM 26 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:30 PM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:33 PM Nottingham Rd & Waldorf Pkwy

3 3:34 PM Sedalia & Shapleigh Dr [C]

4 3:35 PM 108 Manderson Rd, Dewitt NY

5 3:40 PM Bradford Pkwy & Manderson Rd

6 3:41 PM 202 LITCHFIELD DR

7 3:42 PM Litchfield Dr & Standish Dr [C]

8 3:44 PM 18 BRADFORD HEIGHTS RD

9 3:45 PM Aquarius D & Cross Rd, Syracuse NY

10 3:45 PM 8 BRADFORD DR

11 3:46 PM 19 BRADFORD DR [C]

12 3:55 PM 7 Erregger Ter, Syracuse NY

13 4:08 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 4 08/26/2025



257
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 257 DRIVER: Abdel Ait Said

257-ELM-AM 23 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:51 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:05 AM 503 RADCLIFFE RD

3 8:05 AM 428 Radcliffe Rd, Dewitt NY

4 8:06 AM 418 RADCLIFF RD (418 Radcliffe Rd, Syracuse NY)

5 8:07 AM 407 SYCAMORE TER[C] (407 SYCAMORE TER)

6 8:10 AM Sycamore & Dunbarton[C] (201 SYCAMORE TER)

7 8:15 AM CATON DR / 1ST STOP SIGN

8 8:16 AM CATON DR / 2ND STOP SIGN

9 8:30 AM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

10 8:45 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 5 08/26/2025



257
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 257 DRIVER: Abdel Ait Said

257-ELM-PM 22 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:35 PM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:45 PM CATON DR @ FIRST STOP SIGN (PIA) (CATON DR @ FIRST STOP SIGN)

3 3:47 PM CATON DR / 2ND STOP SIGN

4 3:53 PM 503 RADCLIFFE RD

5 3:53 PM 428 Radcliffe Rd, Dewitt NY

6 3:54 PM 418 RADCLIFF RD (418 Radcliffe Rd, Syracuse NY)

7 3:59 PM 510 Sycamore Ter

8 4:00 PM Sycamore & Dunbarton[C] (201 SYCAMORE TER)

9 4:15 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 6 08/26/2025



260
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 260 DRIVER: Karen Berkley

260-ELM-AM 46 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:50 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:00 AM 6451 TULIPWOOD LN, JAMESVILLE NY

3 8:01 AM Hardstone Rd & Tulipwood Ln

4 8:03 AM 6454 RIVER BIRCHFIELD RD

5 8:04 AM 5013 Yellowwood Pkwy, Jamesville NY

6 8:05 AM 6413  Cricklewood Green Ln, Jamesville NY

7 8:06 AM 5061 Yellowwood Pkwy, Jamesville NY

8 8:07 AM Steinway Dr & Tulipwood Ln [C]

9 8:09 AM 6230 STEINWAY DR [C] (6228 STEINWAY DR [C])

10 8:10 AM 6221 STEINWAY DR[C] (6221 STEINWAY DR)

11 8:11 AM Rossiter Rd &  Longfellow Cir  (Rossiter Rd & Longfellow Cir [C])

12 8:13 AM Hook Cir & Pointe East Dr

13 8:16 AM Bay Hill Cir & Pointe East Dr [C]

14 8:19 AM 1ST Bay Hill Cir & Burnside Dr [C]

15 8:21 AM Applecross Rd & Waitsfield Dr N & Waitsfield Dr S

16 8:23 AM Peck Hill Rd & Waterloo Rd

17 8:26 AM Westcliffe Rd & Wolfeboro Rd

18 8:27 AM 6007 WESTCLIFFE RD (5997 WESTCLIFFE RD)

19 8:30 AM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

20 8:47 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 7 08/26/2025



260
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 260 DRIVER: Karen Berkley

260-ELM-PM 42 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:30 PM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
COMMENTS

WAIT FOR BUS 265 FOR MPH TRANSFER-NOOR 
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:31 PM Westcliffe Rd & Wolfeboro Rd

3 3:33 PM 6007 WESTCLIFFE RD (5997 WESTCLIFFE RD)

4 3:38 PM Bay Hill Cir & Pointe East Dr [C]

5 3:39 PM Hook Cir & Pointe East Dr

6 3:40 PM 1ST Bay Hill Cir & Burnside Dr [C]

7 3:45 PM 6110 Waitsfield Dr N, Jamesville NY

8 3:46 PM Applecross Rd & Waitsfield Dr N & Waitsfield Dr S

9 3:47 PM Peck Hill Rd & Waterloo Rd

10 3:50 PM 6221 STEINWAY DR[C] (6221 STEINWAY DR)

11 3:51 PM Steinway Dr & WENTWORTH DR [C]

12 3:52 PM 6230 STEINWAY DR [C] (6228 STEINWAY DR [C])

13 3:54 PM Steinway Dr & Tulipwood Ln [C]

14 3:58 PM 6454 RIVER BIRCHFIELD RD

15 4:00 PM 6413  Cricklewood Green Ln, Jamesville NY

16 4:01 PM 5061 Yellowwood Pkwy, Jamesville NY

17 4:01 PM Hardstone Rd & Tulipwood Ln

18 4:02 PM 6451 TULIPWOOD LN, JAMESVILLE NY

19 4:13 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 8 08/26/2025



265
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 265 DRIVER: KYRAN KELLY

265-ELM-AM 39 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:55 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:00 AM HOLY CROSS SCHOOL (4112 E Genesee St, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

HOLY CROSS SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:30 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:30 AM ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 8:09 AM Fiordon Rd & Windsor Dr

4 8:10 AM 402 SYCAMORE TER

5 8:11 AM 500 SYCAMORE TER

6 8:11 AM Stoneridge Dr & Sycamore Ter

7 8:13 AM Revere Rd & Ridgecrest Rd

8 8:14 AM 207 RIDGECREST RD [C] (205 Ridgecrest Rd, Syracuse NY)

9 8:16 AM 201 FALSTAFF RD

10 8:18 AM 209 Briarcliffe Rd, Dewitt NY

11 8:19 AM Briarcliff Rd & Salem Rd[C] (Briarcliff Rd & Salem Rd)

12 8:20 AM 301 REVERE RD

13 8:21 AM 203 REVERE RD

14 8:23 AM 104 ROYCROFT RD

15 8:24 AM 111 SHERBROOKE RD [C]

16 8:26 AM 133 HATHAWAY RD [C]
COMMENTS

HUDSON TO WEAR SEAT BELT

17 8:36 AM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

18 8:45 AM HOLY CROSS SCHOOL (4112 E Genesee St, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

HOLY CROSS SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:30 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:30 AM ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

19 8:54 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 9 08/26/2025



265
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 265 DRIVER: KYRAN KELLY

265-ELM-PM 44 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:30 PM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:52 PM Fiordon Rd & Windsor Dr

3 3:53 PM 402 SYCAMORE TER

4 3:54 PM 500 SYCAMORE TER

5 3:55 PM 123 REVERE ROAD

6 3:56 PM 207 RIDGECREST RD [C] (205 Ridgecrest Rd, Syracuse NY)

7 3:58 PM JCC

8 4:06 PM 201 FALSTAFF RD

9 4:09 PM 209 Briarcliffe Rd, Dewitt NY

10 4:09 PM Briarcliff Rd & Salem Rd[C] (Briarcliff Rd & Salem Rd)

11 4:10 PM 301 REVERE RD

12 4:11 PM 203 REVERE RD

13 4:12 PM 104 ROYCROFT RD

14 4:13 PM 111 SHERBROOKE RD [C]

15 4:15 PM 133 HATHAWAY RD [C]
COMMENTS

HUDSON TO WEAR SEAT BELT

16 4:17 PM 3803 E Genesee St

17 4:24 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 10 08/26/2025



268
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 268 DRIVER: DENNIS RAKE

268-ELM-AM 28 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 8:11 AM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 8:15 AM Fiordon Road & Sherwood Drive, SYRACUSE NY

3 8:16 AM Downing Rd & Hampshire Dr

4 8:18 AM 208 HADDONFIELD DR

5 8:19 AM 200 HADDONFIELD DR

6 8:20 AM Haddonfield Dr & Haddonfield Pl

7 8:21 AM 110 HADDONFIELD DR [C]

8 8:22 AM 300 WEDGEWOOD TER

9 8:23 AM 319 WEDGEWOOD TER [C]

10 8:35 AM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

11 8:55 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 11 08/26/2025



268
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 268 DRIVER: DENNIS RAKE

268-ELM-PM 21 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:35 PM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:45 PM Fiordon Road & Sherwood Drive, SYRACUSE NY

3 3:45 PM Downing Rd & Hampshire Dr

4 3:47 PM 208 HADDONFIELD DR

5 3:47 PM 200 HADDONFIELD DR

6 3:49 PM Haddonfield Dr & Haddonfield Pl

7 3:50 PM 110 HADDONFIELD DR [C]

8 3:51 PM 300 WEDGEWOOD TER

9 3:52 PM 319 WEDGEWOOD TER [C]

10 4:00 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 12 08/26/2025



279
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 279 DRIVER: DANIEL BEHNKE

279-ELM-AM 16 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:50 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:10 AM 137 Hathaway Rd, Dewitt NY

3 8:15 AM Gregory Pkwy & Sycamore Ter & Thompson Rd [C]

4 8:17 AM Clearview Rd & Orrick Rd & Terrace Cir

5 8:18 AM 102 Orrick Rd, Dewitt NY

6 8:19 AM Alden Avenue & Terraceview Road, SYRACUSE NY

7 8:30 AM 209 Haddonfield Dr, Dewitt NY

8 8:33 AM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

9 8:45 AM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

10 8:50 AM ROTHCHILD/TEMPLE (450 Kimber Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

ROTHCHILD/TEMPLE Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

11 9:13 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 13 08/26/2025



279
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 279 DRIVER: DANIEL BEHNKE

279-ELM-PM 14 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:26 PM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:36 PM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

3 3:45 PM 209 Haddonfield Dr, Dewitt NY

4 3:50 PM 106 Craig Cir, Dewitt NY

5 4:00 PM Gregory Pkwy & Sycamore Ter & Thompson Rd [C]

6 4:03 PM Clearview Rd & Orrick Rd & Terrace Cir

7 4:04 PM 102 Orrick Rd, Dewitt NY

8 4:07 PM Alden Avenue & Terraceview Road, SYRACUSE NY

9 4:10 PM 137 Hathaway Rd, Dewitt NY

10 4:23 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 14 08/26/2025



281
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 281 DRIVER: BOYD RAYMOND

281-ELM-AM 27 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:51 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 7:55 AM RECC

3 7:59 AM 1150 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY

4 8:00 AM 1124 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY

5 8:02 AM 11 Drumlins Ter, Syracuse NY

6 8:03 AM 811 NOTTINGHAM RD

7 8:04 AM Nottingham Rd & Waldorf Pkwy

8 8:05 AM 222 TECUMSEH RD

9 8:06 AM 301 Waring Rd, Syracuse NY

10 8:08 AM 412 BUFFINGTON RD

11 8:08 AM Buffington Rd & Waldorf Pkwy [C]

12 8:14 AM 2500 E COLVIN ST, De Witt NY

13 8:15 AM WALDORF PKWY & HALTON RD [C]

14 8:15 AM Lewis Ave & Waldorf Pkwy [C]

15 8:16 AM 144 LEWIS AVE

16 8:18 AM 7 Erregger Ter, Syracuse NY

17 8:18 AM 16 ERREGGER TER

18 8:20 AM 2704 E COLVIN ST

19 8:23 AM 103 Humbert Ave, Syracuse NY

20 8:29 AM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

21 8:37 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 15 08/26/2025



281
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 281 DRIVER: BOYD RAYMOND

281-ELM-PM 24 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:30 PM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:31 PM 918 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY

3 3:36 PM 1124 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY

4 3:38 PM 11 Drumlins Ter, Syracuse NY

5 3:40 PM Nottingham Rd & Waldorf Pkwy

6 3:40 PM 222 TECUMSEH RD

7 3:42 PM 301 Waring Rd, Syracuse NY

8 3:43 PM 412 BUFFINGTON RD

9 3:45 PM Buffington Rd & Waldorf Pkwy [C]

10 3:46 PM 303 BUFFINGTON ROAD

11 3:51 PM 2500 E COLVIN ST, De Witt NY

12 3:56 PM WALDORF PKWY & HALTON RD [C]

13 3:56 PM Lewis Ave & Waldorf Pkwy [C]

14 3:57 PM 144 LEWIS AVE

15 3:57 PM 7 Erregger Ter, Syracuse NY

16 3:59 PM 2704 E COLVIN ST

17 3:59 PM 103 Humbert Ave, Syracuse NY

18 4:15 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 16 08/26/2025



284
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 284 DRIVER: MARGARET FULLER

284-ELM-AM 57 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:42 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 7:55 AM 26 Fir Tree Lane, Dewitt NY

3 7:56 AM Donridge Dr & Greenwood Rd  [C]

4 7:57 AM 108 Donridge Dr (Donridge Dr & Wiesner Ln [C])

5 8:00 AM DONRIDGE DR & HAMILTON PKWY [C]

6 8:04 AM Eden Roc Cir & Michaels Dr (C) (Eden Roc Cir & Michaels Dr)

7 8:04 AM 210 EDEN ROC CIR

8 8:06 AM Ardsley Dr & Eden Roc Cir[C] (Ardsley Dr & Eden Roc Cir)

9 8:06 AM 210 ARDSLEY DR [C]
COMMENTS

Zuyu Hsieh needs a seatbelt

10 8:06 AM 101 ARDSLEY DR

11 8:08 AM Elmsford Rd & Saybrook Ln[C] (Elmsford Rd & Saybrook Ln)

12 8:09 AM Lynbrook Cir & Randall Rd

13 8:10 AM Northridge Rd & Saybrook Ln [C]

14 8:11 AM Rosewell Mdw & Saybrook Ln [C]

15 8:12 AM 104 Rosewell Mdw[C] (104 Rosewell Mdw, Syracuse NY)

16 8:13 AM EASTERLY TER & 1st OAK HOLLOW RD[C] (EASTERLY TER & 1st OAK HOLLOW 
RD)

17 8:14 AM EASTERLY TER & 2nd OAK HOLLOW RD [C]

18 8:15 AM 207 EASTERLY TER

19 8:17 AM 103 THOMAS RD [C]

20 8:18 AM COOPER LN & GREENWOOD RD [C]

21 8:18 AM 213 Cooper Lane, Dewitt NY

22 8:20 AM Cooper Ln & Harpers Ct [C]

23 8:29 AM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

24 8:37 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 17 08/26/2025



284
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 284 DRIVER: MARGARET FULLER

284-ELM-PM 59 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:30 PM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:40 PM 26 Fir Tree Lane, Dewitt NY

3 3:42 PM Donridge Dr & Greenwood Rd  [C]

4 3:42 PM 108 Donridge Dr (Donridge Dr & Wiesner Ln [C])

5 3:43 PM Hamilton Pkwy & Wiesner Ln[C] (Hamilton Pkwy & Wiesner Ln)

6 3:43 PM DONRIDGE DR & HAMILTON PKWY [C]

7 3:45 PM Eden Roc Cir & Michaels Dr (C) (Eden Roc Cir & Michaels Dr)

8 3:45 PM 212 EDEN ROC CIRCLE, DEWITT NY

9 3:46 PM Ardsley Dr & Eden Roc Cir[C] (Ardsley Dr & Eden Roc Cir)

10 3:46 PM 210 ARDSLEY DR [C]

11 3:45 PM 101 ARDSLEY DR

12 3:48 PM Lynbrook Cir & Randall Rd

13 3:49 PM Northridge Rd & Saybrook Ln [C]

14 3:49 PM Rosewell Mdw & Saybrook Ln [C]

15 3:50 PM 104 Rosewell Mdw[C] (104 Rosewell Mdw, Syracuse NY)

16 3:50 PM EASTERLY TER & 1st OAK HOLLOW RD[C] (EASTERLY TER & 1st OAK HOLLOW 
RD)

17 3:51 PM EASTERLY TER & 2nd OAK HOLLOW RD [C]

18 3:51 PM 207 EASTERLY TER

19 3:52 PM 103 THOMAS RD [C]

20 3:53 PM COOPER LN & GREENWOOD RD [C]

21 3:53 PM 213 Cooper Lane, Dewitt NY

22 3:54 PM CHERRY HILL & COOPER LN [C]

23 3:54 PM Cooper Ln & Harpers Ct [C]

24 3:55 PM Elmsford Rd & Saybrook Ln[C] (Elmsford Rd & Saybrook Ln)

25 3:57 PM 5255 Jamesville Rd, Jamesville NY

26 4:05 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 18 08/26/2025


